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Threat Assessment Advisory Committee

	NAME
	TITLE
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	Kristina Angell
	Special Agent
	Federal Bureau of Investigation
	kmangell@fbi.gov

	Dr. Karen Barnes
	Threat Assessment/Mental Health Officer
	Maine School Safety Center
	karen.a.barnes@maine.gov

	Matt Casavant
	Sergeant
	Maine State Police Maine Information and Analysis Center
	Mathew.R.Casavant@Maine.Gov

	Dr. Joe Fitzpatrick
	Clinical Psychologist
	Behavioral Health Services
	drjoe4@gmail.com

	Sean Geagan
	Chief Bucksport Police Department
	Maine Chiefs of Police
	sgeagan@bucksportmaine.gov

	Christopher Grotton
	Associate Vice President Campus Safety and Security
	Husson University
	grottonch@husson.edu

	Kenneth Healey
	Superintendent of Schools
	RSU 16
	khealey@rsu16.org

	Dr. Amanda Hersey
	Assistant Superintendent of Schools
	MSAD 75
	herseya@link75.org

	Roy King
	Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Manager
	Department of Corrections
	Roy.king@maine.gov

	Rand Maker
	Deputy Sheriff
	Lincoln County Sheriff’s Office
	rmaker@lincolnso.me

	Dr. Frank McCabe, Jr.
	School Psychologist
	Self-employed/ Retired RSU 40
	fmccabe@midcoast.com

	John Nathans
	Project Safe Neighborhood Coordinator, AUSA
	United States Attorney’s Office, District of Maine
	Jonathan.nathans@usdoj.gov

	Jack Peck
	Assistant Director
	Maine Criminal Justice Academy
	Jack.d.peck@maine.gov

	Christopher Raymond
	Regional Correctional Manager
	Maine Department of Corrections
	christopher.l.raymond@maine.gov

	Brett Seidel
	Resident Agent in Charge
	United States Secret Service
	brett.seidel@usss.dhs.gov

	Bear Shea
	Mental Health/School Counselor Specialist
	Maine Department of Education
	w.bear.shea@maine.gov

	Jana Spaulding
	Community Development Specialist
	United States Attorney’s Office, District of Maine
	Jana.spaulding@usdoj.gov

	Tyler Stevenson
	Lieutenant 
	Maine State Police Maine Information and Analysis Center
	Tyler.y.stevenson@maine.gov

	Christine Thibeault
	Associate Commissioner
	Department of Corrections
	christine.thibeault@maine.gov
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